IN-0005434

Wondertent Parties

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/06/2022 09:00 AM | Deliver Thursday PO: Invoice Date:
10/10/2022 09:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Private Home .
501 S Hudson, Hancock Park 90020 Salesperson: Angela Murelli
Description Qtty Price Total
Added 10/4
Boston - Buffet White 8' 2 $650.00 T $1,300.00
Painted Black with Gold Trim
Total Added 10/4 $1,300.00
Dining
Nice Curved Booth - White Velvet (3 pcs) 7 $650.00 T $4,550.00
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 66" 7 $350.00 T $2,450.00
r white dupioni base
[ o
Nice Dining Chair - Gold Frame 28 $22.00 T $616.00
Black Cushion
Total Dining $7,616.00
Bars & Backbars
Moscow Gold Barback 2 $175.00 T $350.00
Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Gold 2 $750.00 T $1,500.00
Patio Area
Total Bars & Backbars $1,850.00
Lounges
Frankfurt Sofa - Black w. Brass Frame 5 $450.00 T $2,250.00
.. Hollywood Coffee Table - Zig Zag Gold Frame 5 $275.00 T $1,375.00
Frankfurt Accent Chair - Black w. Brass Frame 6 $250.00 T $1,500.00
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Description

Hollywood Ottoman - Black w. Brass Frame

Food Stations
Oversize Props - Champagne Tower

84"Diam x 75"H
- . painted Gold

Services
Installers Friday: Delivery + Install
Installers: Strike
Transportation: 24'
Transportation: Fuel Surcharge
Manager: Onsite for (1) Day
Manager: Site Visit and Layouts/Design

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

10 $45.00

Total Lounges

1 $1,350.00

Total Food Stations

6 $500.00
6 $450.00
3 $425.00
3 $65.00
1 $750.00
1 $950.00
1 $350.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$450.00

$5,575.00

$1,350.00

$1,350.00

$3,000.00
$2,700.00
$1,275.00
$195.00
$750.00
$950.00

$350.00

$17,691.00
$9,220.00
$1,658.88
($1,504.10)
$27,065.78
($27,065.78)
$0.00
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